Sep 25 2024 (12:56) India Rail Info 1

Ambikapur - Jabalpur Intercity Express/11266 - Exp - WCR
SDL/Shahdol to UMR/Umaria
Oh 59m - 67 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ABKP |Ambikapur 06:15 1 |1 0 57 SECR
2 |BSPR |Bishrampur 06:35 06:37 2m |1 |1 19 |80 SECR
3 |KTO |Katora 07:07 07:09 2m |1 |1 59 |70 SECR
4 |BRH |Baikunthpur Road 07:23 07:25 2m (1 |1 75 |47 SECR
5 |BJRI  |Bijuri 08:30 08:35 5m |2 |1 126 |94 |569 |SECR
6 |KTMA |Kotma 08:45 08:47 2m [0 |1 141 |50 |530 |SECR
7 |APR  |Anuppur Junction 09:25 09:30 5m |3 |1 173 |80 |433 |SECR
8 |BUH |Burhar 09:46 09:48 2m |2 |1 194 |45 490 |SECR
9 |SDL |Shahdol 10:14 10:24 10m 2 |1 214 |70 |467 |SECR
10 [BRS [Birsinghpur 10:56 10:58 2m (2 |1 251 |72 |464 |SECR
11 |UMR |Umaria 11:23 11:25 2m (2 |1 281 |35 (468 |SECR
12 |KTES |Katni South 13:05 13:10 5m (2 |1 339 (80 (395 [WCR
13 [SHR  |Sihora Road 13:48 13:50 2m |2 |1 390 (31 (388 [WCR
14 |/BP  |Jabalpur 15:05 4 428 |- 411 |WCR

Sep 25 2024 (12:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



